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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 3 January Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 5 January Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Tuesday, 11 January Ceremony marking the change of office of the President of the 
Deutsche Bundesbank – Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 12 January – 
Thursday, 13 January 

EIB Annual Economics Conference 2022, jointly organised with 
OECD, SUERF and Columbia University – Videoconference 

 

Friday, 14 January Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) – Videoconference 

 

Monday, 17 January Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) – Videoconference 

 

Tuesday, 18 January Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Wednesday, 19 January Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Friday, 21 January Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 28 January Meeting with BCL’s external auditor – Videoconference  
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